Girish Ego Price List March 2026 01
PRICE LIST
ROUND SHAPE THERMOSTAT 15AMP 250 V A.C
Product Code Stem Length Range Std Packaging List Price (Rs.)
200-C 175 mm 0-60°C 25 Nos. 285.00
205-C 175 mm 30-85°C 25 Nos. 265.00
208-C 175 mm 25-125°C 25 Nos. 290.00
210-C 175 mm 25-150°C 25 Nos. 300.00
215-C 175 mm 50-200°C 25 Nos. 300.00
305-C 275 mm 25-85°C 25 Nos. 315.00
306-C 275 mm 5-90°C 25 Nos. 345.00
308-C 275 mm 25-125°C 25 Nos. 345.00
310-C 275 mm 25-150°C 25 Nos. 345.00
315-C 275 mm 25-200°C 25 Nos. 345.00
410-C 450 mm 25-150°C 25 Nos. 525.00
For Normally Open Contacts (N.O.C) Thermostat Rs.70 Extra on List Price
ROUND THERMOSTAT WITH LONG FIXING BRACKET 15AMP 250 V A.C
205-LB 175 mm 30-85°C 50 Nos. 280.00
“POPULAR”  MODEL THERMOSTATS 15AMP 250 V A.C
GEC-5 125 mm 30-80°C 100 Nos. 185.00
GEC-7 175 mm 30-75°C 100 Nos. 190.00
GEC-11 275 mm 30-75°C 100 Nos. 200.00
“DLX” MODEL THERMOSTAT WITH FIXING BRACKET 15AMP 250 V A.C
DLX-5-LB 125 mm 20-80°C 100 Nos. 200.00
DLX-7-LB 175 mm 25-85°C 100 Nos. 200.00
DLX-11-LB 275 mm 25-85°C 100 Nos. 210.00
DLX-7-LB 175 mm 25-85°C 100 Nos. 205.00
DLX-7-125-L 175 mm 25-125°C 100 Nos. 210.00
THERMAL CUT-OUT 20AMP 250 V A.C
TCO-TOP-7 175 mm set at 90°C 100 Nos. 205.00
TCO-TOP-11 275 mm set at 90°C 100 Nos. 215.00
THERMOSTAT POCKET
Pocket-7” 25 Nos. 270.00
Pocket-11” 25 Nos. 295.00
Pocket-18” 25 Nos. 445.00
SPACE HEATERS (PERFORATED BODY)
Girish Ego Price List March 2026 02
PRICE LIST
Product Code Watts Volts Length Std Packaging List Price (Rs.)
SH/004/145 40 230 145 mm 25 Nos. 280.00
SH/006/145 60 230 145 mm 25 Nos. 280.00
SH/008/145 80 230 145 mm 25 Nos. 290.00
SH/010/175 100 230 175 mm 25 Nos. 315.00
SH/015/235 150 230 235 mm 25 Nos. 355.00
SH/020/275 200 230 275 mm 25 Nos. 385.00
SH/025/275 250 230 275 mm 25 Nos. 400.00
SH/030/275 300 230 275 mm 25 Nos. 410.00
SPACE HEATERS (PERFORATED BODY)
Product Code Watts Volts Length Std Packaging List Price (Rs.)
BOX-40 40 240 208 mm 50 Nos. 225.00
BOX-60 60 240 208 mm 50 Nos. 225.00
BOX-80 80 240 208 mm 50 Nos. 210.00
BOX-100 100 240 208 mm 50 Nos. 230.00
SPACE HEATERS (PERFORATED BODY)
Product Code
Watts
(230V
AC)
Length Fixing Hole
C-TO-C(A) Std Packaging List Price (Rs.)
SAL/003/240 30 240 220 mm ±6 25 Nos. 240.00
SAL/004/240 40 240 220 mm ±6 25 Nos. 240.00
SAL/005/210 50 210 190 mm ±6 25 Nos. 225.00
SAL/006/210 60 210 190 mm ±6 25 Nos. 225.00
SAL/008/210 80 210 190 mm ±6 25 Nos. 225.00
SAL/010/240 100 240 220 mm ±6 25 Nos. 240.00
SAL/012/240 120 240 220 mm ±6 25 Nos. 260.00
SAL/015/270 150 270 250 mm ±6 25 Nos. 275.00
SAL/018/300 180 300 280 mm ±6 25 Nos. 310.00
SAL/020/300 200 300 280 mm ±6 25 Nos. 310.00
SAL/025/330 250 330 310 mm ±6 25 Nos. 360.00
SPACE HEATERS (PERFORATED BODY)